

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS3510A-3)
- 1.2 to S.F. No. 3510 as follows:
- 1.3 Page 4, line 6, delete "275,019,000" and insert "284,769,000"
- 1.4 Page 5, line 23, delete "1,250,000" and insert "2,500,000"
- 1.5 Page 5, line 26, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.6 Page 5, line 27, delete the new language and reinstate the stricken language
- 1.7 Page 5, line 28, delete the new language
- 1.8 Page 5, line 31, delete "\$1,250,000" and insert "\$2,625,000"
- 1.9 Page 7, line 6, strike the second "1,500,000" and insert "10,000,000"
- 1.10 Page 7, line 11, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.11 Page 7, line 12, delete the new language